

**SUMMARY OF AGREEMENT
MCSI WATER SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT**

Agreement / Amendment No.	BCSD / Contracts/Purchasing Officer Approval	Agreement Amount / Amendment Increase and Term / Extension	Agreement Not to Exceed Total
Agreement	July 30, 2013 / July 30, 2013	Amount: \$181,188 (annual amount not-to-exceed \$60,396) / Term: July 30, 2013 to March 31, 2014	\$181,188
1	N/A / March 26, 2014	No Increase / Extend Term to March 31, 2015	\$181,188
2	N/A / February 24, 2015	No Increase / Extend Term to March 31, 2016	\$181,188
3	Pending / Pending	Increase Amount by \$60,396 / Extend Term to March 31, 2017	\$241,584